MERCRUISER [500 BULLDOG)
Serial Mbr Range: 0L414620 THRU OL415315 (LSA)

¥ ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Foolnote &

34 24 54314141

HARMESS ASSEMBLY iring

35 260794 2

FLATE KIT

36 10 15001

SCREW [#8-1E » .875]

aF a4 78345\ CLIF [Harmessz Tao Port Mount]
] a4 95084410| CABLE ASSEMELY-Fuze [Drriveline)
29 a8 73091 |FUSE [20 AMP) [Driveline)

2 10 45862 | SCREW [H10-32 « 875) 2
3 aa 11178 | BREAKER-Circuit [50 AP 1
4 11 E1356 | MUT [#10-32) 2
5 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2
A 11 BE219|NUT [#10-32) 2
7 426004 3|CONTROLLER ASSEMEBELY 1
a2 12 30164 '"WASHER 2
9 13 26996 | LOCKMWAASHER [#10) 7
10 10 41771 | SCREW 2 [#10-24 5 .875) [Mon Driveling)
10 10 35401 | SCREW 2 [#10 = 1.00) [Driveling)
11 10 B2568| SCREW [H10-16 « 375) 1
12 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 4
13 a4 86322417 | CABLE ASSEMEBLY-Black 1 [Mon Driveling)
14 16 A3F7E|5TUD [.250-28 » 2.625] 2
15 8401304 4 |MODULE KIT -lgnition 1
16 92 B05701| COMPOUMD-Heat Transfer 1
17 23 243280| SPACER 2
18 241568 | PLATE -Heat Sink. 1
19 11 90095 | NUT 2 [Uze As Spacer]
20 B05443|MODULE ASSEMELY-Spark Contn|1
21 12 B46E73 Wb SHER 2
22 11 35045 |MUT [250-28) 2
23 10 35047 | SCREW 37516+ 1.250) 3 [Bracket Mount)
24 12 856774 WASHER 3
25 54 848183|J CLIP-Electiical Hamess 1
26 a9 8189994 2| SOLEMOID ASSEMBLY-Starter 1
27 25 218967 GROMMET 2
28 23 218968 BUSHING 2
29 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [.250) 2
30 11 94330 |NUT [ 250-20) 2
Kl 13 26995 |LOCK\WASHER [#8) 2
32 11 26419 |MUT [H8-32) 2
EX] 10 828478 SCREW [.250-20 « 1.00) 2
1
1
Fl
2
1
1
kil

A0l [=F.| QEOAQSAN D

CADI O ACTORAD] C

I e |




